ASSESSORS PARCEL NO.: 1220 - 14 - 010 - 003

DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD

 ☐ MARRIED (as sole and separate property) ☐ By Husband (filing for joint benefit of both) ☐ By Wife (filing for joint benefit of both ☐ By Trustee of Trust (Personal Living Trust) 	Single, Widow or Unmarried Person Multiple Single Persons Single Head of Family Other: (Describe)
Name on title of property: MOBILE HOME CO	ndominium unit and C townhouse
Do individually and severally certify and declare that the following na	amed persons is/are residing on the land premises (or mobile home,
condominium unit, townhouse) as follows: 1760 MERTNO CK. City of GARONERVI	iocated at (street address) UE, County of DUGLAS
State of NEVADA, and more particularly de	escribed as follows:
SUBDIVISION: (set forth legal description and commonly known address)	
Lot #3 Block A, as Shown a	on-the map of PRUETT Ranches Subd
filed for record of the country	Recorder of Donalas County State of
Lot #3 Block A, as Shown of fled for record of the country revada by fells 3,1997, or Deciment of live claim the land and fremises Hereinabove described, together described mobile home as a Homestead.	er with the dwelling house thereon, and its appurtenances, or the
We declare that there is no current DECLARATION OF HOMESTE In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands or	
Signature of Degrarant	Signature of Declarant
GILBERT K. OAYAD	YOLANDAC. DAYAD
Print or type name here	Print or type name here
COUNTY OF COUNTY	
to re to be the person(s) whose name is subscribed to the above ins	personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, personally known trument who acknowledged that held executed the instrument.
VIMM HAMON - DY ADVIZ	Notary Public - State of Nevada
(Signature of Notary Public) My commission expires: 3-28-2003	CARSON CITY SUSAN STARON-DRAPER 2-3 My Appointment Expires May 28, 2003 (Notary Stamp)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name: YOUANDA DAYAO	
Address: 1760 Merino Circle	REQUESTED BY
City/State/Zip: <u>Gardnerville</u> NU89410	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
	2000 OCT 19 AM 9: 13
DEC107	
Nevada Legal Forms and Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 3901 W. Charleston Blvd.	0501610 LINDA SLATER RECORDER
Las Vegas, NV 89102 tel:(702) 870-8977/fax:(702) 870-9664	79 /)
www.legalformsrus.com 1999 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.	BK I O O O PG 3 3 9 7